
Coningsby to Horncastle
Departure day: Weekdays

Coningsby  
Silver Street  
opp Interchange Shelter

07:50

Tattershall  
High Street  
opp The Black Horse PH

07:52

Tattershall  
Market Place  
adj Bus Shelter

07:53

Tattershall  
High Street  
adj Cromwell Place

07:54

Tattershall  
Thorpe Road  
opp Abbey Close

07:55

Tattershall Thorpe  
B1192  
adj Blue Bell PH

07:58

Tattershall Thorpe  
B1192  
opp North Road

07:58

Kirkstead  
B1192  
adj Abbey Lodge Inn

08:02

Woodhall Spa  
Tattershall Road  08:03

A7  
Coningsby to Horncastle
Operated by Brylaine Travel

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



adj Gibson Court

Woodhall Spa  
Tattershall Road  
opp Long Avenue

08:03

Woodhall Spa  
The Broadway  
opp Woodhall Spa Hotel

08:05

Woodhall Spa  
The Broadway  
opp St Peter's Church

08:10

Roughton Moor  
Horncastle Road  
adj Sandy Lane

08:15

Roughton Moor  
Horncastle Road  
opp Moor Lane

08:16

Martin  
Horncastle Road  
adj Church Lane

08:18

Thornton  
Horncastle Road  
adj Church Lane

08:21

Horncastle  
Langton Hill  
opp Langton Drive

08:24

Horncastle  
Jubilee Way  
E-Bound Jubilee Way

08:26

Horncastle  
Boston Road  
in Banovallum School Bus Park

08:30

Horncastle  
South Street  
opp Bryant Close

08:31

Horncastle  08:35

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Reindeer Close  
in Queen Elizabeth School Bus Park

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Horncastle to Coningsby
Departure day: Weekdays

Horncastle  
Boston Road  
in Banovallum School Bus Park

15:45

Horncastle  
South Street  
opp Bryant Close

15:47

Horncastle  
High Street  
adj Interchange Shelter

15:50

Horncastle  
Reindeer Close  
in Queen Elizabeth School Bus Park

16:05

Horncastle  
Langton Hill  
adj Langton Drive

16:08

Thornton  
Horncastle Road  
opp Church Lane

16:10

Martin  
Horncastle Road  
opp Church Lane

16:11

Roughton Moor  
Horncastle Road  
adj Moor Lane

16:12

Roughton Moor  
Horncastle Road  
opp Sandy Lane

16:18

Woodhall Spa  
The Broadway  
adj Kirkby Lane

16:19

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Woodhall Spa  
The Broadway  
adj St Peter's Church

16:20

Woodhall Spa  
The Broadway  
o/s Woodhall Spa Hotel

16:23

Woodhall Spa  
Tattershall Road  
adj Long Avenue

16:26

Woodhall Spa  
Tattershall Road  
opp Gibson Court

16:27

Kirkstead  
B1192  
opp Abbey Lodge Inn

16:27

Tattershall Thorpe  
B1192  
adj North Road

16:31

Tattershall Thorpe  
B1192  
opp Blue Bell PH

16:31

Tattershall  
Thorpe Road  
adj Abbey Close

16:33

Tattershall  
High Street  
opp The Black Horse PH

16:34

Tattershall  
Market Place  
adj Bus Shelter

16:35

Tattershall  
High Street  
adj Cromwell Place

16:36

Coningsby  
Silver Street  
adj Interchange Shelter

16:37

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.


